

Civil Lines, Jalandhar-144001 (Pb.) India Tel: 0181-5241000 Tel: 0181-2041000 www.patelhospital.com



COMPETENT AUTHORITY OF PATEL HOSPITAL **JALANDHAR** [Under Section 2 (C) of THota Rules 2014] Form 19

Whereas the joint application has been made by below mentioned person for removal of kidney from a related live donor for transplantation in term of section 9(3) of human organ act 1994. Certificate by competent authority(as defined at rule 2(c)) for Indian near realtive, other than spouse, cases.

This is to certify that as per application in form -11 transplantation of One Kidney (Name o organ or tissue) form living donor who is a near relative of the recipient under the transplant od human organ Act, 1994(42 along with their identifications and verifications documents, the case was considered after the personal interview of donor and recipient (if medically fit to be interviewed) by the competent authority in the meeting held on 18/11/2022

Detail of Recipient

Name Ms Jasica Age/Sex 22 yps female

D/o,S/o,W/o MR. Vipan Kumar

Address:

H-no- 3614/1, Tej Mohan

Nagar, Basti Sheikh, Jalandhas I. Punjab - 144002

Hospital Reg. No. 451233

Detail of Donor

Name Mrs. Pogla Devi Age/Sex ... 46 425 Female

D/o,S/o,W/o NR. VIPan Kumar

H-no-3614 72, Tel Mohan Nagar Basti Cheith, Jalandhar I

Punjab - 144002

Hospital Reg. No. 451351

Relation of donor with Recipient Daughton to Mother



COMPETENT AUTHORITY **OF** PATEL HOSPITAL **JALANDHAR**



CIN U85110PB1981PTC004671

PROPOSED DONOR

(Photo of Recipient & Donor must be signed and stamped across the photo after affixing)

permission is granted, as to the best of knowledge of the members of the committee, donation is out od their being near relative and there is no financial transaction between recipient and donor and tere is no pressure on/coercion

permission is with held pending submission of following documents....



Civil Lines, Jalandhar-144001 (Pb.) India
Tel: 0181-5241000
Tel: 0181-2041000
www.patelhospital.com
email: care@patelhospital.com



Ref. No: PH/INT/ACT/EDP/PAT/24906

Date: 29/11/2022

To

The Director Medical Education and Research, Medical Education Bhawan, Sec 69, S.A.S. Nagar, Mohali, Punjab-160069.

Subject:- Kidney Transplant Report for month of November 2022

Respected Sir/Madam,

This is to inform that one Kidney transplant has been performed in month of November 2022 at our center. Detail is as attached as per your requirement.

Dr. Swapan Sood M.S.,M.Ch.

(Medical Superintendent)

Patel hospital, Civil Lines,

Jalandhar.

Dr. Swapan Sood
M.Ch.(Urology) A.I.I.MS.
Consultant Urologist &
Kidney Transplant Surgeon
Mob. 98156-50541
PATEL HOSPITAL, Jalandhar (Pb.)

Attachments:

- 1. Detail of Kidney Transplantation
- 2. Copy of ID paper

Bate Healy

Patel Hospital Civil Lines Jalandhar Report for Kidney Transplantation Patient for the Period November 2022

S.N o	Recipient's		Donor's Name/Father Name and Address	Age	Name of the approved Authorized Commitee/Compenent Authority	Date of Admission	Date of Dischar ge	Name of Surgeon and speciality		Related/ unrelated	Remarks
	Name and Address										
	Miss. Jasica, D/o-Mr. Vipan kumar, H. No. 3614/1, Tej mohan Nagar, Basti Sheikh, Jalandhar-1, Jalandhar, punjab-144002	71	Mrs. Pooja Devi, W/o-Mr. Vipan Kumar, H. No. 3614?72, Krishna nagar Basti Sheikh, Jalandhar-1, Jalandhar, punjab-144001	/F	Patel Hospital Jalandhar	20-11- 2022	28-11-22	Dr. Swapan Sood	22-11- 2022	Related Daughter (Recipient) & Mother (Donor)	ID Proof/ CDC cross match

9 wan

Patel Hospital Pvt. Ltd. Civil Lines, Jalandhar